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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4422

Division: 11UB 2ND WEST2

Date: Friday, February 24, 2023

Home: 12 (11U) CSA Matthews/MH King

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: scp1a

Time: 7:00 PM

Away: 12 (11U) CSA Matthews/MH Liga
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

12 (11U) CSA Matthews/MH King

010
011
013
014
018
002
023
024
003
043
044
007

Name Goals Misconduct

Brentley Lunsford
John Lloyd Il
Lucas Kerolus
Emerson Banta
Danyaal Syed
Timur Aiupov
Robert Evitts
Hudson Latham
Lawson Simpson
Carson Pozzi
Valentino Patria

Adwaith Unnikrishnan

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

12 (11U) CSA Matthews/MH Liga

No. Name Goals Misconduct
001 Parker Phillips

010 Cade King

011 Mathis Ameziani

013 Landon Kirkland

017 Pablo Palazuelos Delmotte
002 Tyler Golay

021 Caleb Walters

029 Christian Blakeney
003 Luka Mapel

004 Floyd McKissick

047 Braydon Choe

007 Santiago Parra Acosta

009 Aaron Sowah

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




